Marshall Scholarship Foundation Dollars for Scholars, Inc

We invite you to make a donation to the Marshall Scholarship Foundation Dollars for Scholars, Inc. Through the support of individual donations like yours, the the foundation can exist to establish and perpetuate funds that promote post-secondary educational opportunities for graduates of Marshall High School.

We are a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Contributions are tax deductible as allowed by the IRS.

Yes, I would like to make a donation!

"An Investment in knowledge always pays the best interest"

Please contact me regarding estate planning, legacy scholarships or volunteering.

Benjamin Franklin

Name	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone	Tax Deductible Amount \$
	Make checks payable to: Marshall Scholarship Foundation Dollars for Scholars, Inc. Mail To: Marshall Scholarship Foundation Dollars for Scholars, Inc c/o F&M State Bank DD Bay 600
	PO Box 660 Marshall, WI 53559